cursion parties. C. W. DAVIS.

Proprietor.

UNCLE SAM'S DRINK BILL.
The following is the money coat of the 

liquor drank in the United States in 1891. 
Thia statement ia exclusive of “moonshine 
whisky,” smuggled liquor, home-made 
ciders and wines. Coat, one billion, two 
hundred and twenty-three million, seven 
hundred and four thousand, three hundred 
and seventy-one dollars, or in figures, 
$1,223,704,371, or $20 each for every man, 
woman and child in the United States. 
How long can a nation stand thia fearful 
destruction of the people’s earnings? One 
year’s whisky bill amounts to the whole 
amount of reduction in the national debt for 
25 years!